b ILINREZIER 12878~4868) SHUTTLE BUS TIMETABLE (7 Nov.~6 May.)

#F1l/Yokoteyama —

BFLXF—5 BV N
Yokoteyama Ski Resort No1 lift

8:28

9:00

9:40

10:23

11:20

11:40

13:00

14:10

15:35

17:10

D%
Kumanoyu

6:12

7:12

8:32

9:04

9:44

10:27

11:24

11:44

13:04

14:14

15:39

17:14

18:07

BEB S /Okushiga kogen

— &Ef

BR/Yudana

ka station

Okushiga kogen

5:50

6:45

8:10

9:15

1

10:00

10:40

11:40

1

12:50

13:50

15:35

16:50

17:40

18:40

BEBEIT RS
Okushiga Gondola

5:56

6:51

8:16

9:21

10:06

10:46

11:46

12:56

13:56

15:41

16:56

17:46

18:46

BRI T RART LR

Yakibitai Prince Hotel west wing

6:05

7:00

8:25

9:30

10:15

10:55

11:55

13:05

14:05

15:50

17:05

17:55

18:55

—JBAX—15
Ichinose Ski field

6:10

7:05

8:30

9:35

10:20

11:00

12:00

13:10

14:10

15:55

17:10

18:00

19:00

[SELE
Takamagahara

6:13

7:08

8:34

9:39

10:24

11:04

12:04

13:14

14:14

15:59

17:14

18:03

19:03

FENE R R

Happo onsen

6:21

7:16

8:41

9:46

10:31

11:11

12:11

13:21

14:21

16:06

17:21

18:11

19:11

PN

Onumaike

— e e e e e

6:26

7:21

R R Rl R Rt Rl Rt

8:46

!
!
!
!
!
!
!

9:51

— == e = = e

e Rl el R It e

10:36

11:16

— == e = = e

el Rl Rl R et R B

12:16

— e e =

13:26

— e == =~

14:26

e R e Rt At B

16:11

e e e e e

17:26

— el el e— i e} |

18:16

18:16

L DER (& %7T)

YamanoEki

6:29

6:34

7:29

7:29

Bl e— i

-]

8:57

9:00

9:21

9:59

10:01

10:44

10:44

11:24

11:41

12:01

12:24

13:21

13:34

14:31

14:34

15:56

16:19

17:31

17:34

18:24

18:24

19:24

Auith
Maruike

6:35

7:30

9:01

10:45

12:02

12:25

14:35

16:20

17:35

18:25

19:25

HoL—
Sunvalley

6:36

7:31

9:02

10:46

12:03

12:26

14:36

16:21

17:36

18:26

19:26

R/ —EVF—18—Y
Snow monkey Park

6:56

7:51

9:22

11:06

12:23

12:46

14:56

16:41

17:56

18:46

19:46

FRR

Shibu onsen

7:01

7:56

9:27

11:11

12:28

12:51

15:01

16:46

18:01

18:51

19:51

A= EhR

Yudanaka station

7:10

8:05

9:36

11:20

12:37

13:00

15:10

16:55

18:10

19:00

20:00

N=|

A

ER/Yudana

ka station — BEE &R /Okushiga kogen

EEBER

Yudanaka station

7:10

7:40

10:50

13:05

15:20

16:00

17:10

18:35

FORR

Shibu onsen

7:14

7:44

10:54

13:09

15:24

16:04

17:14

18:39

R/—EIF—1"—Y
Snow monkey Park

7:20

7:50

11:00

13:15

15:30

16:10

17:20

18:45

HNL—

7:43

11:23

13:38

15:53

16:33

17:43

19:08

Sunvalley
ALt

Maruike

7:44

8:14

11:24

13:39

15:54

16:34

17:44

19:09

L D ER (& %)

YamanoEki

o

7:47

8:17

8:57

10:20

10:30

11:00

11:27

11:40

12:45

13:50

14:35

14:45

16:01

16:01

16:37

16:37

17:47

17:47

19:12

19:12

HNL—
Sunvalley

9:40

10:25

10:32

11:01

!

11:41

12:50

14:40

14:46

16:02

16:38

it

Maruike

9:41

10:26

10:36

11:05

!

11:45

12:51

14:41

14:50

16:06

16:42

RBAD

Onumaike irikuchi

9:46

10:31

11:31

12:56

14:46

16:05

16:41

17:51

19:16

FIHERR
Happo onsen

9:54

10:39

11:39

13:04

14:54

16:13

16:49

17:59

19:24

[SEL
Takamagahara

9:59

10:44

11:44

13:09

14:59

16:17

16:54

18:04

19:29

—/HBRAX—15
Ichinose Ski field

10:03

10:48

11:48

13:13

15:03

16:22

16:58

18:08

19:33

BEZEIL T RART ILEEEE

Yakibitai Prince Hotel west wing

8:40

10:05

10:50

11:50

13:15

15:05

16:24

17:00

18:10

19:35

BEZEIVRSHE]
Okushiga Gondola

8:48

10:13

10:58

11:58

— el e e e

13:23

15:12

16:32

17:08

18:18

19:43

SR ER

Okushiga kogen

—ileleie—ie—ie—ie—ie—ie—i 8

B Rl Il e el Rl IR et B et e

9:00

— el e e — R

10:25

11:10

e R R Rl IR B

— el e e e e e

12:10

1

13:35

el e e e e e e e

15:25

e e e e e

16:44

— el el = e

17:20

— el e e e e e

18:30

—le el =il e—ie—i el e

19:55

el e e e e e e e

— #F1L/Yokoteyama

B0

Kumanoyu

6:54

8:01

9:56

10:51

11:21

12:01

14:05

15:06

16:22

16:58

18:01

19:26

BFLRF—IHE )T
Yokoteyama Ski Resort No.1 lift

8:04

8:47

9:32

10:02

10:57

11:27

12:07

14:08

15:12

16:28

17:04

OEEDWANEHOL Y FLNARERYET (AVSBAEEHTT)

Yellow part is free Shuttle Bus ( White part is paid )
OEBA—/N—DRREEREN I BRVEEDBHYET D TI T HRILEEL,
When the bus is filled to capacity, you may not be able to board.

@ SHF~Y/N\L—M (FEEE¥770
Cost: Yudanaka-Sunvalley( ¥ 770 oneway) / Yudanaka-Okushiga kogen(¥ 1,100 oneway)

/ BEP~RERER(TE¥1,100)




